YES
Luminous Flux
Input Voltage (V)
Power (w)
Dimmable
560LM
Y
7W
Dimmable
VO-RP3W7-120-D-3WY
90*22MM(Lamp)/105*57*32.3MM(Driver)
Prodct Code
Size (mm)
Certification
Requirements
Color Temperature
CRI
3000K-4000K-5000K
＞80
0.9
<7
■  ETL    ■ ES
Power Factor
Lifetime (Hrs) 50000
SDCM
120V 60Hz
3Way CCT 3" Slim Round Panel